1Risch | 44 Saginaw Drive, Rochester, NY 14623 | 800.660.3335 | hrisch.com
2
3
CONTEN TS
05 15
THE RHINO 12-GAUGE ALL
CLEAR HEAVY
DUTY VINYL

GENUINE LEATHER
PORTFOLIO
HOW TO ORDER
Style Configuration | Size | Color
ex. GENUINE-BINDER 8.5X11 BLACK
LIST PRICING
   SIZE                 LIST PRICE/EACH
25-49 50-99 100-199
8.5 X 11 $71.65 $68.07 $66.64
COLOR OPTIONS
BINDER
CHECK PRESENTER
LIST PRICING
   SIZE                 LIST PRICE/EACH
25-49 50-99 100-199
8.5 X 11 $77.20 $73.34 $71.80
LIST PRICING
   SIZE                 LIST PRICE/EACH
25-49 50-99 100-199
5 X 8.5 $49.98 $47.49 $46.49
Black Brown
12”  BLACK ELASTIC BAND
LIST PRICING
   SIZE                 LIST PRICE/EACH
Pack of 100
12 $141.20
*12” black elastic band with silver ball
(sold separately)
13
14
15
12-GAUGE ALL CLEAR
HEAVY DUTY VINYL
Introducing our brand-new 12-gauge heat-sealed vinyl covers! The 12-gauge
all clear vinyl provides excellent visibility of your food and drink selections
without album style corner tabs or binding. These menus come with either a
top-loading (100s) or side-loading feature (200s), which allows you to remove
and swap out your menus with ease. Don’t waste your money on laminated or
disposable menus when you can buy menus that are long lasting, eco-friendly,
and affordable. These vinyl covers are easy to clean, making it a safe choice for
your business.
Item Code: 12GA
Customization: Cannot Be Logo’d 2 Dozen Minimum Prop 65 Compliant
16
INFORMATION ABOUT
12-GAUGE ALL CLEAR
HEAVY DUTY VINYL
100 12GA SERIES 200 12GA SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
Style Configuration | Size | Gauge
ex. 200 8.5X14 12GA
LIST PRICING
HOW TO ORDER
Style Configuration | Size | Gauge
ex. 100 8.5X11 12GA
LIST PRICING
ABOUT THIS PRODUCT
Two Panel Booklet | Side-Loading
ABOUT THIS PRODUCT
One Panel Pocket | Top-Loading
   SIZE                       LIST PRICE
PER DZ
4.25 X 11 $36.00
5.5 X 8.5 $42.00
8.5 X 11 $46.80
8.5 X 14 $51.60
   SIZE                       LIST PRICE
PER DZ
8.5 X 11 $66.24
8.5 X 14 $69.12
17
18
19
WOOD TABLE TALKER
If you want to display your beverage or dessert menus in a creative way, then
our rustic table talkers are perfect for you. These table talkers are crafted
with authentic wood, making them extremely durable and long lasting. Their
double-sided design makes it easy to display information to your customers
without taking too much space on your table. Each wood table talker comes
with 2 black bands.
Item Code: WOOD-TT
Customization: Laser Engraving 12 Piece Minimum Prop 65 Compliant Chargeable Sample
20
INFORMATION ABOUT THE
WOOD TABLE TALKER
Cherry Maple
HOW TO ORDER
Style Configuration | Size | Color
ex. WOOD-TT 5X7 MAPLE
LIST PRICING
COLOR OPTIONS
Walnut
 COLOR             LIST PRICE/EACH
12+
Cherry $36.00
Maple $36.00
Walnut $36.00
The price includes laser engraving both sides
of the bottom panel.
*MTO Configuration. Standard comes with
matching top & bottom wood.
21
22
23
QR-CODE WOODBLOCK
Stand out from competitors and showcase your menu in a simple, yet creative
way with our QR Code Woodblocks. The 2”x2” wood block holds the 3”x4 3/4”
wooden QR display in a 3/4” slot, which can be laser engraved on one or both
sides. All woodblocks come with black fill. Don’t have a QR code? You can
engrave this product with anything,    including table numbers, logos or
slogans, establishment dates, sponsors, and so much more.
Item Code: WOODBLOCK-QR
Customization: Laser Engraving 25 Piece Minimum Prop 65 Compliant Chargeable Sample
24
INFORMATION ABOUT THE
QR-CODE WOODBLOCK
Cherry Maple
HOW TO ORDER
Style Configuration | Color